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Company Name Address City State Zip Code Phone Fax Email Contact Person License 

Argonaut Constructors PO Box 639 Santa Rosa CA 95402 707-542-4862 707-542-4897 Dave Stanford

CWS Construction 94 San Benito Way Novato CA 94945 415-599-5585 cwsconstruction@comcast.net Charlie Slack

Denny's Electric 70C West North St. Healdsburg CA 95448 707-433-5230 707-433-2791 joe@dennyselectricinc.com Joe Lickey

Engelke Construction, Inc PO Box 1387 Healdsburg CA 95448 707-433-8389 707-433-0359 jerry@engelkeconstruction.com Jerry Engelke

GCCI, Inc. PO Box 11039 Santa Rosa CA 95406 707-545-2134 707-545-2156 kristen@gcciinc.com Kristen Gentry

Ghilotti Construction Co. 246 Ghilotti Ave. Santa Rosa CA 95407 707-585-1221 707-585-1601 tom@ghilotti.com Thomas Smith

Granite Construction Co. 1324 S. State Street Ukiah CA 95482 707-467-4107 707-467-4143 john.boies@gcinc.com John Boies

Granite Construction Co.    "                               "     "        " " 707-467-4134 " jenni.mckenzie@gcinc.com Jenni McKenzie

WKMcellan Co. 254 Sears Point Road Petaluma CA 94954 707-763-2907 707-763-1038 ritam@wkmclellan.com Rita Miller

Midstate Construction 1180 Holm Road Petaluma CA 94954 707-7623200 707-762-0770 monicasn@midstateconstruction Monica Soiland Nelson
Fieldstone Construction 5915 Faught Road Santa Rosa CA 94903 707-836-0669 707-837-9387 gil.fieldstone@gmail.com Gil Labrucherie A,B,C-27

Eddinger Enterprises, Inc 62 W. North Street Healdsburg CA 95448 707-433-5113 707-433-8299 nancy@eddingers.com Nancy Madarus

TerraCon Constructors PO Box 276 Healdsburg CA 95448 707-433-0323 707-433-0322 estimating@terraconconstructors.com Steve Lydon A,B,HAZ

Bay Cities Fire Protection 2304 Donna Maria Court Santa Rosa CA 95401 707-579-8694 707-579-8920 bcfp@sbcglobal.net John Hess

Conklin Bros. 3780 Santa Rosa Ave. Santa Rosa CA 95407 707-542-4981 707-542-5192 wayne@conklinsr.com Wayne O'Connor

Trahan Mechanical Inc. PO Box 10462 San Rafael CA 94912 415-457-5541 415-457-5269 kimberly@trahaninc.com

Timothy Trahan or 

Kimberly Cole C-20, C43

Danco Builders Northwest 5251 Ericson Way Arcata CA 95521 707-822-9000 707-822-9596 mtyson@danco-group.com Mike Tyson

Rich Ryan Construction Inc. PO Box 1717 Healdsburg CA 95448 707-4337324 707-433-8716 rich@richryanconstuction.com Rich Ryan

A.E. Nelson Construction 642 Martin Ave., Suite A Rohner Park CA 94928 707-636-1750 707-636-1755 anelson@aenelsonconstruction.com Allen Nelson

Ghilotti Bros., Inc 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael CA 94901 415-454-7011 415-454-8376 tom@ghilotti.com Thomas Barr

A,C-8,C-12,C-

21,G-31,C-42, 

HAZ

Ridgeview Builders, Inc. 122 Calistoga Road Santa Rosa CA 95409 707-537-8861 707-537-8954 ridgeview@sonic.net Thomas Langer

AshLin Pacific Construction

1390 N. McDowell Blvd., 

Ste. G, P.M.B.-117 Petaluma CA 94954 707-795-2860 707-795-4137 ashlinpacific@aol.com Rich Metcalfe

Valentine Corportation 111 Pelican Way San Rafael CA 94901 415-453-3732 x 10 415-457-5820 Ldavis@ValentineCorp.com Lisa Davis
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Team Ghilotti, Inc.

2531 Petaluma Blvd. 

South Petaluma CA 94952 707-763-8700 707-763-8711 keving@temaghilotti.com Kevin Ghilotti

Coastside Concrete 

Construction, Inc. 

6050 Commerce Blvd. Ste. 

203 Rohner Park CA 94928 707-843-7691 707-843-7963 coastsideconcrete@att.net Brett Sousa

Fremont Millwork Co. 2949 Onyx Avenue Klamath Falls OR 97603 541-884-5554 541-882-5643 nlandrum@fremontmillwork.com Necia Landrum

Chrisp Company 43650 Osgood Road Fremont CA 94539 510-656-2840 510-656-2397 apatton@chrispco.com Aaron Patton

Raesfeld Assoc. Inc. BDA 

Raesfeld Construction PO Box 4558 Petaluma CA 94955 707-762-2701 707-762-8957 leo@raesfeldconst.com Leo Von Raesfeld

John Carlisle Construction, 

Inc. 1639 Chiquita Road Healdsburg CA 95448 707-433-2734 707-433-3952 michell@carlisleconstruction.com Michell Eads

Davey Tree Surgery Co.

2617 S, Vasco Rd., PO Box 

5015 Livermore CA 94551 925-443-1723 925-443-1751 rick.edson@davey.com Rick Edson

CA 

Contractor's 

License

Mota Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 1538 Healdsburg CA 95448 707-849-2800 agustin@motacontracting.com Agustin Mota B

Image Tree Service, Inc. 564 Caletti Ave. Windsor CA 95492 707-838-3555 707-838-3550 eileen@imagetreeservice.com Eileen DiBartolo CSLB-D49

ZLC Corportation 1765 Arkell Road Walnut Creek CA 94598 925-465-6663 jenna@zlccorp.com Jenna Weathers A/B

PCD 1032 Maxwell Drive Santa Rosa CA 95401 707-546-3633 707-575-6818 cvelasquez@pcdinc.net Christian Velasquez
CSLB C-7 low 

voltage

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc 4970 Peabody Road Fairfield CA 94533 707-437-2300 707-437-2388 linda@pacificpowersystem.com Linda Messer c-7, c-10

C & J Painting 257 Walnut St., Suite F Napa CA 94559 707-226-5510 707-265-9467 candjpainting@comcast.net Murray Castro c-33

New World Mfg., Inc. PO Box 248 Cloverdale CA 95425 707-94-5257 707-894-2660 becky@newworldmfg.com Rebecca Moore c-61, D-12

Green Vista Landscape 4050 Alvis Court Rocklin CA 95677 916-276-1707 916-780-0864 tim@greenvista.net Tim Jones C-27

Michael Paul Co., Inc. 1200 Casa Grande Road Petaluma CA 94954 707-769-4006 707-769-0650 mpc-jcarlyle@sbcglobal.net Michael Paul
A, B, C12, C34, 

C42

DC Electric Group, Inc. PO Box 7525 Cotati CA 94931 707-992-0141 888-525-8419 Tim@dcelectricgroup.com Tim Carter Class A & c-10

FRC, Inc. 1360 Industrial Ave. #D Petaluma CA 94952 707-782-9143 707-782-9141 gina@frcinc.biz Frank Ruggirello B

Savannah Souza

4777 Auburn Blvd., Ste. 

100 Sacramento CA 95841 916-344-2098 916-344-0307 ssouza@swaci.com Savannah Souza A,B, & C39

John Pope Construction 362 Forrest Ave. Fairfax CA 94930 415-497-5948 415-532-1832 johnp@johnpope.com John Pope A,B, ASB

Plant Hazardous Services, Inc 3716 San Pablo Dam Road El Sobrante CA 94803 510-223-2465 510-223-2475 jackplanthazard@sbcglobal.net
B,C2,C12,C21,

C22,HAZ

West Coast Arborists, Inc. 390 Martin Avenue Santa Clara CA 95050 404-855-8660 408-844-8606 jbartolo@wcainc.com
J. Bartolo - General & 

Amelia Menzel RFQ's
c-61,D-49,C-

27
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Tony Painting

7291 Garden Grove Blvd., 

Ste A Garden Grove CA 92821 714-899-5303 714-899-5305 tonyspaintingsb@yahoo.com Mari Janovic C-33

B&L Glass 3175 Cleveland Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95403 707-546-4143 707-546-3820 chuck@blglass.com Chruck Protteau c-17
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